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Matt Taum
Tom Spitz

Kelly Gorton
Todd

Chandra Bomben
Dave Hampton

Doug Maisel
Peter Brown
Maria Powell
Lori Heathorn

Mel Nicholson
Jeffrey Martin
Shelly Chaparro

Driver

Andy Combs
Clayton Castle
Llyod Hill

Bob Cunningham

Driver

Steve Kline
Mark Willson
Don Bess

Mike Schneider

Results for Quantum of Solace

1st Timer

Tristan Mendoza
Emilky Spitz

Beginner

Lisa Kares
Peggy

N. Stice

Cathy Hampton

Novice

Susan Yamamoto
Zea Billet
Heather Mellon
Trevor Heathorn

Senior

Richard Nicholson
Thomas Randle
Arlene Bell

Expert
Navigator
Peter Combs
Dean Stanton
Janice Hill
Christy Thomas

Master
Navigator
Julie Kline
David Williams
Wayne Stilwell
Mo Geraghty

John Kares
Diana,Mike

Christine Hampton

Heidi Brown

Moira Nicholson

Passengers

Passengers
Scott Sorensen

Leo Geraghty

TRC
TRC

TRC
EDTC
TRC

Club
TRC
TRC
EDTC
TRC

Club

TRC
EDTC

790
540

830
680
635
635

910
890
840
810

940
870
830

Score
910
900
870
860

Score
1000
980
950
920



Thanks to all of you who came out on this fine Saturday. EDTC would like to thank Jeff Lee for
writing this rallye for us and we enjoyed putting our take and spin to it. Nice to have a couple of
1st Timers and hope to see you try a hand at future rallyes from Sun Valley or TRC events in
Mountaiun View. Congrats to Steve and Julie Kline for running a perfect rallye. Jon EDTC in
November as we present "The Amazing Spiderman" a CM/gimmick rallye. Start time is from
2:00 PM to 4:00 PM in Mountain View. For more information on this rallye or rallying in general
visit our website at eldoradotouring club.com.

THE GANG AT EDTC



